
FLOOR AED NAME DEPARTMENT LOCATION PHONE             EMAIL

BLDG X Matthew Leet Chief Engineer 7327B 7 6102 matthew.leet@ucop.edu 510-774 6173

BLDG X Roman Starno Faciltiies Manager 7317 7 6100 roman.starno@ucop.edu 510 987 6100

BLDG X Mike Annas Asst. Chief Engineer 7327D 7 6743 Michael.Annas@ucop.edu 510 987-0519

BLDG Andre Cleveland Facilities Asst. 7326A 7 6103 Andre.Cleveland@ucop.edu 510 587-6103

5th Floor

2/23/2018

Confirmed Sarah Calderon 5327C

7-0964

sarah.calderon@ucop.edu

2/23/2018

Confirmed Teresa Alvarez 5327F 7 0485 teresa.alvarez@ucop.edu 2/23/2018

6th Floor 

Jul-37

confirmed Jay Valancy Office of Loan Program 6317A 7 0766 jay.valancy@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Latascha Magness Cotton Capital Programs 6116 7 3351 latasch.magnesscotton@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Donna Seward Grants 6318G 7 6314 donna.seaward@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Eddie Brown Capital Programs 6123B 7 9015 eddie.brown@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Danny Fung System Wide Budget 6112B 7 0092 danny.fung@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Andrea Phillips Budget Analysis and Planning 6105A 7 0273 andrea.phillips@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Carlos Arias BASC 6315 7 3322 carlos.arias@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

7th Floor

confirmed X Ed Weill IRC 7407E 7 9211 ed.weill@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Regana Staccato-Johnson IRC 7106B 7 0093 Regana Staccato-Johnson@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Dede Bruno ITS 7101E 7 9279 dede.bruno@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

8th Floor

confirmed Rosita Soriano OGC 8311F 7 9950 rosita.soriano@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Kenn Saephan OGC 8114B 7 9787 ken.saephan@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed John Bevan OGC 8402 7 9654 John.Bevan@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Holly StJohn OGC 8408 7 9949 holly.stjohn@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Carrie Schmidt OGC 8404C 7 9932 Carrie.Schmidt@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Sandra Hollenbaugh OGC 8320D 7 9972 sandra.hollenbaugh@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Jennifer Chin OGC 8308 7 0411 jennifer.chin@ucop.edu 2/20/2018

confirmed
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9th Floor Nina Costales SA - Undergraduate Admissions 9116A 7 0048 nina.costales@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Janise Scannell BRC 9311E 7 9415 janise.scannell@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Sally Gelini HR 9404E 7 6217 sally.gelini@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Beverly Johnson BRC 9311G 7 9357 beverly.johnson@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Karen Fox Student Affairs 9123B 7 0620 karen.fox@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Ashley Lum Student Affairs 9123E 7 0193 ashley.lum@ucop.edu 2/20/2018

confirmed Nicole Mairena Student Affairs 9132E 7 3841 nicole.mairena@ucop.edu 2/20/2018

10th Floor

confirmed Catherine Montano ANR 10126 7 0103 catherine.montano@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Kit alviz ANR 10134G 7 0027 kit.alviz@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Raymond Williams ANR 10134I 7 9240 raymond.williams@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Emily Breed Risk Services 10329F 7 9821 emily.breed@ucop.edu 2/27/2018

confirmed Allison Hill Risk Services 10413C 7 6481 allison.hill@ucop.edu 2/27/2018

11th Floor

confirmed Gina Durrin Academic Personnel 11329E gina.durrin@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Michael Kusiak Research Policy 11121 7 0659 michael.kusiak@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Timothy Miller Office of Research 11136B 7 0647 timothy.miller@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Bernadette Scully IRAP 11411 7 6350 bernadette.scully@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Elizabeth Halimah Provost Office 11302 7 0604 elizabeth.halimah@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Gregory sykes Academic Policy 11403 7-0201 gregory.sykes@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Darin Jensen IRAP 11108 7 0589 darin.jenson@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Cathlean Wheeler Policy Analyst 11210 7 0830 cathlean.wheeler@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed Michael Wood Learning Technology Platforms 11318 7 0148 michael.wood@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

12th Floor

confirmed X John Garrett Pres. Executive Office 12126D 7 9078 John.Garrett@ucop.edu 2/15/2018

confirmed X Kenneth Feer Academic Senate 12201A 7 0155 kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 2/15/3018
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